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 Pl.   Num   UCI Code         Rider  Pl.   Num   UCI Code         Rider  Pl.   Num   UCI Code         Rider  Pl.   Num   UCI Code         Rider TimeTimeTimeTimeTeam Team Team Team BehindBehindBehindBehind

Results  3rd Stage Biei - Sapporo / リザルトリザルトリザルトリザルト  第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ 美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市

17 Sep 2012
COMMUNIQUE No.4-1-1

Avg Speed of Winner: 42.2km/h

Number of km: 196.2km

U23U23U23U23

RICHEZE Maximiliano/ﾘｹｰｾﾞ ﾏｯｼﾐﾘｱｰﾉARG1983030741 4:38'32" 0"チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

HAMILTON Nic/ﾊﾐﾙﾄﾝ ﾆｯｸCAN19861210142 4:38'32" 0"ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

KOMURO Masanari/小室 雅成JPN197101291513 4:38'32" 0"キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ - JPN

KUBOKI Kazushige/窪木 一茂JPN19890606624 4:38'32" 0"マトリックスパワータグMTR - JPN

HIROSE Yoshimasa/廣瀬 佳正JPN19771021915 4:38'32" 0"宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

MAZICH Sean/ﾏｽﾞｨｸ ｼｮｰﾝUSA19861104136 4:38'32" 0"ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

VAN DER VELDE Ricardo/ｳﾞｧﾝﾃﾞﾙｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ ﾘｶﾙﾄﾞNED19870219157 4:38'32" 0"ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

YOSHIDA Hayato/吉田 隼人JPN19890519758 4:38'32" 0"ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

AMEMIYA Masaki/雨宮 正樹JPN199109181819 4:38'32" 0"日本大学NIH - JPN 1

NISHIZONO Ryota/西薗 良太JPN198709017310 4:38'32" 0"ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲JPN198511068111 4:38'32" 0"シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

OKUBO Jin/大久保 陣JPN1988100813212 4:38'32" 0"パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN - JPN

MASUDA Nariyuki/増田 成幸JPN198310239413 4:38'32" 0"宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

ENDO Sekiho/遠藤 績穂JPN1981101915214 4:38'32" 0"キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ - JPN

SHIMADA Yoshiaki/嶌田 義明JPN1989012011515 4:38'32" 0"チーム右京UKO - JPN

SHAEKHOV Vadim/ｼｪｷﾌ ｳﾞｧﾃﾞｨﾑUZB198605254216 4:38'32" 0"ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

ITAMI Kenji/伊丹 健治JPN198809157417 4:38'32" 0"ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

ABREKOV Yusup/ｱﾙﾚｺﾌ ﾕｽﾌﾟUZB198509184318 4:38'32" 0"ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

YOSHIOKA Naoya/吉岡 直哉JPN1991122316419 4:38'32" 0"京都産業大学KSU - JPN 2

IINO Tomoyuki/飯野 智行JPN198910059320 4:38'32" 0"宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

SHIMIZU Miyataka/清水 都貴JPN198111237121 4:38'32" 0"ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

INOUE Kazuo/井上 和郎JPN198102177222 4:38'32" 0"ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

NAKAO Keisuke/中尾 佳祐JPN1990041910123 4:38'32" 0"順天堂大学JUN - JPN 3

EICHER Tino/ｱｲﾋｬｰ ﾃｨﾉSUI199004072424 4:38'32" 0"ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオMEN - SUI

HATSUYAMA Sho/初山 翔JPN198808179525 4:38'32" 0"宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

ITABASHI Yoshihiro/板橋 義浩JPN1991090318226 4:38'32" 0"日本大学NIH - JPN 4

BEER Oliver/ﾋﾞｱ ｵﾘｳﾞｧｰSUI199010182327 4:38'32" 0"ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオMEN - SUI

KANO Tomoya/狩野 智也JPN1973071411128 4:38'32" 0"チーム右京UKO - JPN

YAMAMOTO Genki/山本 元喜JPN199111195229 4:38'32" 0"鹿屋体育大学KAN - JPN 5

ORONTE Emerson/ｵﾛﾝﾃ ｴﾏｰｿﾝUSA199001291230 4:38'32" 0"ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

MARTIN Maxime Francois Sylvain/ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ ﾏｷｼﾑ ﾌﾗﾝｿﾜ ｼﾙｳﾞｪｲﾝFRA198607133431 4:38'32" 0"OCBCシンガポールTSI - SIN

MORIMOTO Makoto/森本 誠JPN1980010815532 4:38'32" 0"キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ - JPN

GUNJI Masaki/郡司 昌紀JPN1990071917133 4:38'32" 0"中央大学CHU - JPN 6

NONAKA Ryoma/野中 竜馬JPN198907228434 4:38'32" 0"シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

YAMAMOTO Shun/山本 隼JPN1992102417235 4:38'32" 0"中央大学CHU - JPN 7

HO Jun Rong/ﾎｰ ｼﾞｭﾝﾛﾝSIN199008283136 4:38'41" 9"OCBCシンガポールTSI - SIN

SHINKAI Kazuki/神開 一輝JPN1993080717537 4:38'41" 9"中央大学CHU - JPN 8

FUKUHARA Masaru/普久原 奨JPN198110159238 4:38'41" 9"宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

TOKUDA Tanzo/徳田 鍛造JPN199204135539 4:38'45" 13"鹿屋体育大学KAN - JPN 9

SANO Junya/佐野 淳哉JPN19820109140 4:38'50" 18"チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

HALMURATOV Muradjan/ﾊﾙﾑﾗﾄﾌ ﾑﾗｼﾞｬﾝUZB198206114141 4:38'50" 18"ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

BALIANI Fortunato/ﾊﾞﾘｱｰﾆ ﾌｫﾙｯﾅｰﾄITA19740706342 4:38'54" 22"チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

WIESIAK Mariusz/ｳﾞｨｽﾞｨｱｯｸ ﾏﾘｳｽPOL198104016143 4:38'54" 22"マトリックスパワータグMTR - JPN

SHAYMANOV Denis/ｼｪｲﾏﾉﾌ ﾃﾞﾆｽUZB199206024444 4:47'55" 9'23"ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

HUFF Charles/ﾊﾌ ﾁｬｰﾙｽﾞUSA197902051145 4:47'55" 9'23"ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

YOSHIMURA Takuto/吉村 拓斗JPN1989032014546 4:47'55" 9'23"北海道地域選抜HKS - JPN

OTSUBO Yusuke/大坪 優介JPN1987042614347 4:47'55" 9'23"北海道地域選抜HKS - JPN

KAGA Yudai/河賀 雄大JPN1992061912548 4:47'55" 9'23"シエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチームCIE - JPN 10

ISHIHARA Yuya/石原 裕也JPN1992041710549 4:47'55" 9'23"順天堂大学JUN - JPN 11

WADA Chikara/和田 力JPN1992031818450 4:48'02" 9'30"日本大学NIH - JPN 12

SUMIYOSHI Kota/住吉 宏太JPN1991070118351 4:48'02" 9'30"日本大学NIH - JPN 13

UEMURA Ryosuke/上村 領佑JPN1991021013452 4:48'02" 9'30"パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN - JPN 14

KUROEDA Shiki/黒枝 士揮JPN199201085153 4:48'02" 9'30"鹿屋体育大学KAN - JPN 15
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 Pl.   Num   UCI Code         Rider  Pl.   Num   UCI Code         Rider  Pl.   Num   UCI Code         Rider  Pl.   Num   UCI Code         Rider TimeTimeTimeTimeTeam Team Team Team BehindBehindBehindBehind

Results  3rd Stage Biei - Sapporo / リザルトリザルトリザルトリザルト  第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ 美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市

17 Sep 2012
COMMUNIQUE No.4-1-2

Avg Speed of Winner: 42.2km/h

Number of km: 196.2km

U23U23U23U23

FUJIOKA Katsuma/藤岡 克磨JPN1991031513354 4:48'02" 9'30"パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN - JPN 16

KURABAYASHI Takuto/倉林 巧和JPN1992020111255 4:48'02" 9'30"チーム右京UKO - JPN 17

NAKANISHI Shigetomo/中西 重智JPN1990041212356 4:48'02" 9'30"シエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチームCIE - JPN 18

SHIMIZU Keisuke/清水 啓佑JPN1992082318557 4:48'02" 9'30"日本大学NIH - JPN 19

TSUJIMOTO Naoki/辻本 尚希JPN1992030210358 4:48'02" 9'30"順天堂大学JUN - JPN 20

MIDORIKAWA Shunichi/緑川 竣一JPN1992040617359 4:48'02" 9'30"中央大学CHU - JPN 21

HOZUMI Kosuke/穂積 昂佑JPN1992070610460 4:48'02" 9'30"順天堂大学JUN - JPN 22

KIMURA Keisuke/木村 圭佑JPN1991121516361 4:48'02" 9'30"京都産業大学KSU - JPN 23

HIOKI Daisuke/日置 大介JPN1974021812262 4:48'02" 9'30"シエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチームCIE - JPN

IKEBE Sota/池部 壮太JPN199212316363 4:48'02" 9'30"マトリックスパワータグMTR - JPN 24

HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu/平塚 吉光JPN198811138264 4:48'09" 9'37"シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

IRIBE Shotaro/入部 正太朗JPN198908018365 4:48'11" 9'39"シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

CAMPAGNARO Simone/ｶﾝﾊﾟﾆｬｰﾛ ｼﾓｰﾈITA19860531566 4:48'16" 9'44"チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

FUMAGALLI Davide/ﾌﾏｶﾞﾘ ﾀﾞｳﾞｨﾃﾞITA199107072567 4:56'34" 18'02"ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオMEN - SUI

TUYCHIEV Vladimir/ﾃｭｲﾁｪﾌ ｳﾞﾗﾃﾞｨﾐｰﾙUZB1983032345- DNFウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

ISHIBASHI Manabu/石橋 学JPN1992113054- DNF鹿屋体育大学KAN - JPN

YASUHARA Daiki/安原 大貴JPN1991081265- DNFマトリックスパワータグMTR - JPN

FUSE Hikaru/布施 光JPN19911014102- DNF順天堂大学JUN - JPN

MAEZONO Kohei/前園 浩平JPN19910913124- DNFシエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチームCIE - JPN

HARAKAWA Kosuke/原川 浩介JPN19901020153- DNFキャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ - JPN

Number of starters: 73 Riders finishing after deadline: 0 Riders abandoning the race: 6

Panel of Commissaires



�������������	
�	��	
�����

����

General Individual Time Classification  After Stage 3 / 個人総合順位個人総合順位個人総合順位個人総合順位 第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ

Pl.   Num    UCI Code     Rider Team Stage 3 Bonus Pnl Total  Behind 

17 Sep 2012
COMMUNIQUE No.4-2-1

Avg Speed: 40.4km/h

Total Distance: 509.30km

U23U23U23U23

ARG1983030741 12:34'49" 0'00"4:38'32"  14"RICHEZE Maximiliano/ﾘｹｰｾﾞ ﾏｯｼﾐﾘｱｰﾉ チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN19870901732 12:35'11" 0'22"4:38'32"  2"NISHIZONO Ryota/西薗 良太 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

JPN19890606623 12:35'12" 0'23"4:38'32"  6"KUBOKI Kazushige/窪木 一茂 マトリックスパワータグMTR - JPN

JPN19831023944 12:35'15" 0'26"4:38'32"   MASUDA Nariyuki/増田 成幸 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

CAN19861210145 12:35'18" 0'29"4:38'32"  6"HAMILTON Nic/ﾊﾐﾙﾄﾝ ﾆｯｸ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

JPN19891005936 12:35'19" 0'30"4:38'32"   IINO Tomoyuki/飯野 智行 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

JPN19880915747 12:35'24" 0'35"4:38'32"   ITAMI Kenji/伊丹 健治 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

JPN19851106818 12:35'28" 0'39"4:38'32"   SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

JPN19810217729 12:35'31" 0'42"4:38'32"   INOUE Kazuo/井上 和郎 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

FRA198607133410 12:35'33" 0'44"4:38'32"   MARTIN Maxime Francois Sylvain/ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ ﾏｷｼ

ﾑ ﾌﾗﾝｿﾜ ｼﾙｳﾞｪｲﾝ
OCBCシンガポールTSI - SIN

JPN198905197511 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   YOSHIDA Hayato/吉田 隼人 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

USA198611041312 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   MAZICH Sean/ﾏｽﾞｨｸ ｼｮｰﾝ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

JPN1990041910113 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   NAKAO Keisuke/中尾 佳祐 順天堂大学JUN - JPN 1

JPN1991091818114 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   AMEMIYA Masaki/雨宮 正樹 日本大学NIH - JPN 2

JPN198808179515 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   HATSUYAMA Sho/初山 翔 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

JPN1981101915216 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   ENDO Sekiho/遠藤 績穂 キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ - JPN

JPN1973071411117 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   KANO Tomoya/狩野 智也 チーム右京UKO - JPN

JPN1980010815518 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   MORIMOTO Makoto/森本 誠 キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ - JPN

JPN198111237119 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   SHIMIZU Miyataka/清水 都貴 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

JPN1992102417220 12:35'34" 0'45"4:38'32"   YAMAMOTO Shun/山本 隼 中央大学CHU - JPN 3

JPN198110159221 12:35'43" 0'54"4:38'41"   FUKUHARA Masaru/普久原 奨 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

JPN19820109122 12:35'45" 0'56"4:38'50"   SANO Junya/佐野 淳哉 チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

ITA19740706323 12:35'56" 1'07"4:38'54"   BALIANI Fortunato/ﾊﾞﾘｱｰﾆ ﾌｫﾙｯﾅｰﾄ チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

NED198702191524 12:37'40" 2'51"4:38'32"   VAN DER VELDE Ricardo/ｳﾞｧﾝﾃﾞﾙｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ ﾘｶﾙﾄﾞ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

JPN199204135525 12:37'53" 3'04"4:38'45"   TOKUDA Tanzo/徳田 鍛造 鹿屋体育大学KAN - JPN 4

JPN1990071917126 12:39'25" 4'36"4:38'32"   GUNJI Masaki/郡司 昌紀 中央大学CHU - JPN 5

JPN199111195227 12:42'54" 8'05"4:38'32"   YAMAMOTO Genki/山本 元喜 鹿屋体育大学KAN - JPN 6

UZB198509184328 12:44'19" 9'30"4:38'32"   ABREKOV Yusup/ｱﾙﾚｺﾌ ﾕｽﾌﾟ ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

JPN198811138229 12:45'33" 10'44"4:48'09"   HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu/平塚 吉光 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

JPN1971012915130 12:46'08" 11'19"4:38'32"  4"KOMURO Masanari/小室 雅成 キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ - JPN

SUI199010182331 12:46'12" 11'23"4:38'32"   BEER Oliver/ﾋﾞｱ ｵﾘｳﾞｧｰ ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオMEN - SUI

JPN1991090318232 12:46'12" 11'23"4:38'32"   ITABASHI Yoshihiro/板橋 義浩 日本大学NIH - JPN 7

JPN198907228433 12:46'12" 11'23"4:38'32"   NONAKA Ryoma/野中 竜馬 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

JPN1992031818434 12:46'22" 11'33"4:48'02"   WADA Chikara/和田 力 日本大学NIH - JPN 8

JPN199201085135 12:47'10" 12'21"4:48'02"   KUROEDA Shiki/黒枝 士揮 鹿屋体育大学KAN - JPN 9

JPN1988100813236 12:47'31" 12'42"4:38'32"   OKUBO Jin/大久保 陣 パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN - JPN

JPN197710219137 12:47'31" 12'42"4:38'32"   HIROSE Yoshimasa/廣瀬 佳正 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

SUI199004072438 12:47'31" 12'42"4:38'32"   EICHER Tino/ｱｲﾋｬｰ ﾃｨﾉ ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオMEN - SUI

USA199001291239 12:47'31" 12'42"4:38'32"   ORONTE Emerson/ｵﾛﾝﾃ ｴﾏｰｿﾝ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

UZB198605254240 12:47'31" 12'42"4:38'32"   SHAEKHOV Vadim/ｼｪｷﾌ ｳﾞｧﾃﾞｨﾑ ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

JPN1989012011541 12:47'31" 12'42"4:38'32"   SHIMADA Yoshiaki/嶌田 義明 チーム右京UKO - JPN

JPN1991122316442 12:47'31" 12'42"4:38'32"   YOSHIOKA Naoya/吉岡 直哉 京都産業大学KSU - JPN 10

JPN1993080717543 12:47'40" 12'51"4:38'41"   SHINKAI Kazuki/神開 一輝 中央大学CHU - JPN 11

SIN199008283144 12:47'40" 12'51"4:38'41"   HO Jun Rong/ﾎｰ ｼﾞｭﾝﾛﾝ OCBCシンガポールTSI - SIN

UZB198206114145 12:47'49" 13'00"4:38'50"   HALMURATOV Muradjan/ﾊﾙﾑﾗﾄﾌ ﾑﾗｼﾞｬﾝ ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

POL198104016146 12:47'53" 13'04"4:38'54"   WIESIAK Mariusz/ｳﾞｨｽﾞｨｱｯｸ ﾏﾘｳｽ マトリックスパワータグMTR - JPN

JPN1991031513347 12:48'44" 13'55"4:48'02"   FUJIOKA Katsuma/藤岡 克磨 パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN - JPN 12

JPN199212316348 12:49'55" 15'06"4:48'02"   IKEBE Sota/池部 壮太 マトリックスパワータグMTR - JPN 13

JPN1992020111249 12:53'00" 18'11"4:48'02"   KURABAYASHI Takuto/倉林 巧和 チーム右京UKO - JPN 14

UZB199206024450 12:55'30" 20'41"4:47'55"   SHAYMANOV Denis/ｼｪｲﾏﾉﾌ ﾃﾞﾆｽ ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB



�������������	
�	��	
�����

����

General Individual Time Classification  After Stage 3 / 個人総合順位個人総合順位個人総合順位個人総合順位 第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ

Pl.   Num    UCI Code     Rider Team Stage 3 Bonus Pnl Total  Behind 

17 Sep 2012
COMMUNIQUE No.4-2-2

Avg Speed: 40.4km/h

Total Distance: 509.30km

U23U23U23U23

JPN1987042614351 12:55'35" 20'46"4:47'55"   OTSUBO Yusuke/大坪 優介 北海道地域選抜HKS - JPN

JPN1989032014552 12:55'35" 20'46"4:47'55"   YOSHIMURA Takuto/吉村 拓斗 北海道地域選抜HKS - JPN

JPN1992041710553 12:55'35" 20'46"4:47'55"   ISHIHARA Yuya/石原 裕也 順天堂大学JUN - JPN 15

JPN1992061912554 12:56'54" 22'05"4:47'55"   KAGA Yudai/河賀 雄大 シエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチームCIE - JPN 16

JPN1991070118355 12:57'01" 22'12"4:48'02"   SUMIYOSHI Kota/住吉 宏太 日本大学NIH - JPN 17

JPN1992082318556 12:57'01" 22'12"4:48'02"   SHIMIZU Keisuke/清水 啓佑 日本大学NIH - JPN 18

JPN1992030210357 12:57'01" 22'12"4:48'02"   TSUJIMOTO Naoki/辻本 尚希 順天堂大学JUN - JPN 19

JPN1992040617358 12:57'01" 22'12"4:48'02"   MIDORIKAWA Shunichi/緑川 竣一 中央大学CHU - JPN 20

JPN1992070610459 12:57'01" 22'12"4:48'02"   HOZUMI Kosuke/穂積 昂佑 順天堂大学JUN - JPN 21

JPN1991121516360 12:57'01" 22'12"4:48'02"   KIMURA Keisuke/木村 圭佑 京都産業大学KSU - JPN 22

JPN1974021812261 12:57'01" 22'12"4:48'02"   HIOKI Daisuke/日置 大介 シエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチームCIE - JPN

JPN198908018362 12:57'10" 22'21"4:48'11"   IRIBE Shotaro/入部 正太朗 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

ITA19860531563 12:57'13" 22'24"4:48'16"   CAMPAGNARO Simone/ｶﾝﾊﾟﾆｬｰﾛ ｼﾓｰﾈ チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN1990041212364 12:59'50" 25'01"4:48'02"   NAKANISHI Shigetomo/中西 重智 シエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチームCIE - JPN 23

ITA199107072565 13:01'32" 26'43"4:56'34"   FUMAGALLI Davide/ﾌﾏｶﾞﾘ ﾀﾞｳﾞｨﾃﾞ ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオMEN - SUI

USA197902051166 13:03'34" 28'45"4:47'55"   HUFF Charles/ﾊﾌ ﾁｬｰﾙｽﾞ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

JPN1991021013467 13:06'22" 31'33"4:48'02"   UEMURA Ryosuke/上村 領佑 パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN - JPN 24

Panel of Commissaires
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17 Sep 2012COMMUNIQUE No.4-3-1

TotalStage 3

General Individual Points Classification/ポイント総合ポイント総合ポイント総合ポイント総合   After Stage 3

Pl.   Num   UCI Code    Rider Team 

7641 31ARG19830307 RICHEZE Maximiliano/ﾘｹｰｾﾞ ﾏｯｼﾐﾘｱｰﾉ チームNIPPOPPO-JPN

41622 24JPN19890606 KUBOKI Kazushige/窪木 一茂 マトリックスパワータグMTR-JPN

38143 20CAN19861210 HAMILTON Nic/ﾊﾐﾙﾄﾝ ﾆｯｸ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC-USA

28734 8JPN19870901 NISHIZONO Ryota/西薗 良太 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT-JPN

27755 8JPN19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato/吉田 隼人 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT-JPN

25516 JPN19920108 KUROEDA Shiki/黒枝 士揮 鹿屋体育大学KAN-JPN

251517 16JPN19710129 KOMURO Masanari/小室 雅成 キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ-JPN

24818 5JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲 シマノレーシングSMN-JPN

22139 10USA19861104 MAZICH Sean/ﾏｽﾞｨｸ ｼｮｰﾝ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC-USA

199410 3JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/増田 成幸 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ-JPN

1813211 4JPN19881008 OKUBO Jin/大久保 陣 パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN-JPN

151512 9NED19870219 VAN DER VELDE Ricardo/ｳﾞｧﾝﾃﾞﾙｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ ﾘｶﾙﾄﾞ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC-USA

149313 JPN19891005 IINO Tomoyuki/飯野 智行 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ-JPN

1218114 7JPN19910918 AMEMIYA Masaki/雨宮 正樹 日本大学NIH-JPN

129115 12JPN19771021 HIROSE Yoshimasa/廣瀬 佳正 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ-JPN

107416 JPN19880915 ITAMI Kenji/伊丹 健治 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT-JPN

1018317 JPN19910701 SUMIYOSHI Kota/住吉 宏太 日本大学NIH-JPN

10518 ITA19860531 CAMPAGNARO Simone/ｶﾝﾊﾟﾆｬｰﾛ ｼﾓｰﾈ チームNIPPOPPO-JPN

84419 UZB19920602 SHAYMANOV Denis/ｼｪｲﾏﾉﾌ ﾃﾞﾆｽ ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB-UZB

8120 JPN19820109 SANO Junya/佐野 淳哉 チームNIPPOPPO-JPN

67221 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo/井上 和郎 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT-JPN

610122 JPN19900419 NAKAO Keisuke/中尾 佳祐 順天堂大学JUN-JPN

518423 JPN19920318 WADA Chikara/和田 力 日本大学NIH-JPN

33424 FRA19860713 MARTIN Maxime Francois Sylvain/ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ ﾏｷｼﾑ ﾌﾗ
ﾝｿﾜ ｼﾙｳﾞｪｲﾝ

OCBCシンガポールTSI-SIN

39525 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho/初山 翔 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ-JPN

313326 JPN19910315 FUJIOKA Katsuma/藤岡 克磨 パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN-JPN

215227 2JPN19811019 ENDO Sekiho/遠藤 績穂 キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ-JPN

Pl.   Num  UCI Code   Rider TotalTeam HS1 HS2

Points Classification/ポイント順位ポイント順位ポイント順位ポイント順位   3rd Stage Biei - Sapporo/第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ 美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市

F

313 341 RICHEZE Maximiliano/ﾘｹｰｾﾞ ﾏｯｼﾐﾘｱｰﾉARG19830307 チームNIPPOPPO-JPN 25

245 5622 KUBOKI Kazushige/窪木 一茂JPN19890606 マトリックスパワータグMTR-JPN 14

20143 HAMILTON Nic/ﾊﾐﾙﾄﾝ ﾆｯｸCAN19861210 ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC-USA 20

161514 KOMURO Masanari/小室 雅成JPN19710129 キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ-JPN 16

12915 HIROSE Yoshimasa/廣瀬 佳正JPN19771021 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ-JPN 12

10136 MAZICH Sean/ﾏｽﾞｨｸ ｼｮｰﾝUSA19861104 ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC-USA 10

9157 VAN DER VELDE Ricardo/ｳﾞｧﾝﾃﾞﾙｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ ﾘｶﾙﾄﾞNED19870219 ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC-USA 9

8758 YOSHIDA Hayato/吉田 隼人JPN19890519 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT-JPN 8

81 1739 NISHIZONO Ryota/西薗 良太JPN19870901 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT-JPN 6

718110 AMEMIYA Masaki/雨宮 正樹JPN19910918 日本大学NIH-JPN 7

58111 SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲JPN19851106 シマノレーシングSMN-JPN 5

413212 OKUBO Jin/大久保 陣JPN19881008 パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロRVN-JPN 4

39413 MASUDA Nariyuki/増田 成幸JPN19831023 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ-JPN 3

215214 ENDO Sekiho/遠藤 績穂JPN19811019 キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイントCSZ-JPN 2

111515 SHIMADA Yoshiaki/嶌田 義明JPN19890120 チーム右京UKO-JPN 1
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17 Sep 2012COMMUNIQUE No.4-3-2

28228 JPN19881113 HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu/平塚 吉光 シマノレーシングSMN-JPN

15229 JPN19911119 YAMAMOTO Genki/山本 元喜 鹿屋体育大学KAN-JPN

111530 1JPN19890120 SHIMADA Yoshiaki/嶌田 義明 チーム右京UKO-JPN

12531 ITA19910707 FUMAGALLI Davide/ﾌﾏｶﾞﾘ ﾀﾞｳﾞｨﾃﾞ ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオMEN-SUI

Panel of Commissaires
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17 Sep 2012COMMUNIQUE No.4-4

TotalPl.   Num    UCI Code       Rider Team Stage 3

General KOM Classification/山岳賞総合山岳賞総合山岳賞総合山岳賞総合   After Stage 3

CAN1986121141 8 21HAMILTON Nic/ﾊﾐﾙﾄﾝ ﾆｯｸ ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

JPN1981021722 5 15INOUE Kazuo/井上 和郎 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

JPN1989060623 9KUBOKI Kazushige/窪木 一茂 マトリックスパワータグMTR - JPN

FRA1986071344 2 8MARTIN Maxime Francois Sylvain/ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ OCBCシンガポールTSI - SIN

JPN1991111525 8YAMAMOTO Genki/山本 元喜 鹿屋体育大学KAN - JPN

JPN198201016 1 6SANO Junya/佐野 淳哉 チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

UZB1982061417 5 5HALMURATOV Muradjan/ﾊﾙﾑﾗﾄﾌ ﾑﾗｼﾞｬﾝ ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

JPN1985110818 5SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

ITA1986053159 4CAMPAGNARO Simone/ｶﾝﾊﾟﾆｬｰﾛ ｼﾓｰﾈ チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

ITA19740706310 2BALIANI Fortunato/ﾊﾞﾘｱｰﾆ ﾌｫﾙｯﾅｰﾄ チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN19880917411 1ITAMI Kenji/伊丹 健治 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

JPN19811127112 1 1SHIMIZU Miyataka/清水 都貴 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

TotalPl.   Num  UCI Code   Rider Team 

1 2

KOM Classification/山岳賞順位山岳賞順位山岳賞順位山岳賞順位   3rd Stage Biei - Sapporo/第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ 美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市

Cat.3 Cat.3

5 3 8141 HAMILTON Nic/ﾊﾐﾙﾄﾝ ﾆｯｸCAN19861210 ジェリーベリー・サイクリングJBC - USA

3 2 5722 INOUE Kazuo/井上 和郎JPN19810217 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

5 5413 HALMURATOV Muradjan/ﾊﾙﾑﾗﾄﾌ ﾑﾗｼﾞｬﾝUZB19820611 ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチームUZB - UZB

2 2344 MARTIN Maxime Francois Sylvain/ﾏｰﾃｨﾝ FRA19860713 OCBCシンガポールTSI - SIN

1 1715 SHIMIZU Miyataka/清水 都貴JPN19811123 ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチームBGT - JPN

1 116 SANO Junya/佐野 淳哉JPN19820109 チームNIPPOPPO - JPN

Panel of Commissaires
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17 Sep 2012COMMUNIQUE No.4-5

General Team Time Classification / チーム総合チーム総合チーム総合チーム総合   After Stage 3

Pl. TotalTeam BehindStage 3

1 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN/宇都宮ブリッツェン 37:46'12"  13:55'36"BLZ - JPN

2 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR/ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチーム 37:46'17" 0'05"13:55'36"BGT - JPN

3 TEAM NIPPO/チームNIPPO 37:47'00" 0'48"13:56'16"PPO - JPN

4 JELLY BELLY CYCLING/ジェリーベリー・サイクリング 37:48'41" 2'29"13:55'36"JBC - USA

5 CANNONDALE SPACEZEROPOINT/キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイント 37:54'38" 8'26"13:55'36"CSZ - JPN

6 CHUO Univ./中央大学 38:02'39" 16'27"13:55'45"CHU - JPN

7 SHIMANO RACING TEAM/シマノレーシング 38:07'19" 21'07"14:05'13"SMN - JPN

8 NIFS in KANOYA/鹿屋体育大学 38:07'58" 21'46"14:05'19"KAN - JPN

9 NIHON Univ./日本大学 38:08'08" 21'56"14:05'06"NIH - JPN

10 MATRIX POWERTAG/マトリックスパワータグ 38:11'40" 25'28"14:05'28"MTR - JPN

11 TEAM UKYO/チーム右京 38:16'05" 29'53"14:05'06"UKO - JPN

12 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM/ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチーム 38:18'20" 32'08"13:55'54"UZB - UZB

13 JUNTENDO Univ./順天堂大学 38:24'09" 37'57"14:14'29"JUN - JPN

14 VELO CLUB MENDRISIO/ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオ 38:35'15" 49'03"14:13'38"MEN - SUI

15 PEARL IZUMI SUMITA RAVANELLO/パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロ 38:42'36" 56'24"14:14'36"RVN - JPN

16 CIERVO NARA PRO CYCLING TEAM/シエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチーム 38:50'56" 1:04'44"14:23'59"CIE - JPN

- OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM/OCBCシンガポール    TSI - SIN

- SELECTED HOKKAIDO/北海道地域選抜    HKS - JPN

- KYOTO SANGYO Univ./京都産業大学    KSU - JPN

Team Time Classification / チーム順位チーム順位チーム順位チーム順位   3rd Stage Biei - Sapporo/第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ 美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市美瑛町～札幌市

Pl. Team BehindStage 3

1 JELLY BELLY CYCLING/ジェリーベリー・サイクリング  13:55'36"JBC-USA

2 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR/ブリヂストンアンカーサイクリングチーム  13:55'36"BGT-JPN

3 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN/宇都宮ブリッツェン  13:55'36"BLZ-JPN

4 CANNONDALE SPACEZEROPOINT/キャノンデール・スペースゼロポイント  13:55'36"CSZ-JPN

5 CHUO Univ./中央大学 0:00'09"13:55'45"CHU-JPN

6 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM/ウズベキスタン・ナショナルチーム 0:00'18"13:55'54"UZB-UZB

7 TEAM NIPPO/チームNIPPO 0:00'40"13:56'16"PPO-JPN

8 NIHON Univ./日本大学 0:09'30"14:05'06"NIH-JPN

9 TEAM UKYO/チーム右京 0:09'30"14:05'06"UKO-JPN

10 SHIMANO RACING TEAM/シマノレーシング 0:09'37"14:05'13"SMN-JPN

11 NIFS in KANOYA/鹿屋体育大学 0:09'43"14:05'19"KAN-JPN

12 MATRIX POWERTAG/マトリックスパワータグ 0:09'52"14:05'28"MTR-JPN

13 VELO CLUB MENDRISIO/ヴェロクラブ・メンドリシオ 0:18'02"14:13'38"MEN-SUI

14 JUNTENDO Univ./順天堂大学 0:18'53"14:14'29"JUN-JPN

15 PEARL IZUMI SUMITA RAVANELLO/パールイズミ・スミタ・ラバネロ 0:19'00"14:14'36"RVN-JPN

16 CIERVO NARA PRO CYCLING TEAM/シエルヴォ奈良プロサイクリングチーム 0:28'23"14:23'59"CIE-JPN

- OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM/OCBCシンガポール  TSI-SIN

- SELECTED HOKKAIDO/北海道地域選抜  HKS-JPN

- KYOTO SANGYO Univ./京都産業大学  KSU-JPN

Panel of Commissaires

Point 9 of penalties of Stage 2 on 16th September is amended as follow. This amendment affect on Stage 3 

on 17th September:

9月16日の第2ステージにおけるペナルティの第9項を下記のように訂正する．この訂正は9月17日の第3ステージに適用す

る．

 9.Team Manager SAKAGAMI Shinya, Hokkaido is penalized CHF100 for allowing rider of another team holding 

on to his vehicle (12.1.40.18).

北海道選抜チームの監督･坂上信也は，他チームの競技者を車両につかまらせたので，100スイスフランの罰金を科す

(12.1.40.18).

【【【【Amendment / 訂正】訂正】訂正】訂正】


